
Date Event Name Host School Level Host Admin Contact info Participating Schools
9/26-927 Wasilla JV Volleybsll Tourn Wasilla JV Stacia Rustad Stacia.rustad@matsuk12.us

9/26-9/27 Colony C Volleyball Tourn Colony C Dale Ewart Dale.ewart@matsuk12.us E.R., Bartlett, East, Colony, Soldotna, Palmer, 
Kenai, Wasilla, Homer, Nikiski, Houston, 
Kodiak, Hutchison, South

9/26-9/27 West Spiketacular West V
10/11 Smash Classic-Mixed six Tournament Unalakleet V Jack Thurman thurman.jack@bssd.org Currently have 5 teams; open to a few more 

if interested. 3 of the top 4 state placers 
from last year are attending.

10/16/18 Arctic Pinkies Volleyball Tournament Nome V Patrick Callahan pcallahan@nomeschools.org 3A Varsity, 4A JV, 2A Varsity
10/23-10/25 Bethel Volleyball Tournament Bethel V Joe Arrowwood joe_arrowwood@lksd.org Bethel,Delta, Seward
10/30-11/1 Wolverine Spikefest Dillingham V Levi Fuller lfuller@dlgsd.org open to 2A/3A schools
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